South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:13:13 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3259 Concurrent Resolution, By R. Schwartz
A Concurrent Resolution to authorize Midlands Area Academic Competition Steering Committee to use the Senate and
House Chambers on Saturday, February 8, 1986, from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

01/14/86
01/14/86
01/15/86
01/15/86
01/30/86
01/30/86
01/30/86
01/30/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/04/86
02/05/86
02/05/86
02/05/86
02/05/86

02/05/86
02/05/86

House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

House
House

Introduced and adopted HJ-42

Sent to the Senate HJ-43

Introduced SJ-98

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-98

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations SJ-385
Amended SJ-385

Adopted SJ-386

Returned SJ-386

Concurred in amendment HJ-452

Reconsidered HJ-453

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-453

Committed to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-509
Reconsider vote whereby committed HJ-509

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-509

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. T.E. Smith, Setzler
& Courson SJ-471

Reconsider vote whereby nonconcurred in amendments HJ-547
Concurred in amendment HJ-548

Page 1 of 1



