

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3259 Concurrent Resolution, By R. Schwartz

A Concurrent Resolution to authorize Midlands Area Academic Competition Steering Committee to use the Senate and House Chambers on Saturday, February 8, 1986, from 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

01/14/86	House	Introduced and adopted HJ-42
01/14/86	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-43
01/15/86	Senate	Introduced SJ-98
01/15/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-98
01/30/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Invitations SJ-385
01/30/86	Senate	Amended SJ-385
01/30/86	Senate	Adopted SJ-386
01/30/86	Senate	Returned SJ-386
02/04/86	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-452
02/04/86	House	Reconsidered HJ-453
02/04/86	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-453
02/05/86	House	Committed to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-509
02/05/86	House	Reconsider vote whereby committed HJ-509
02/05/86	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-509
02/05/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. T.E. Smith, Setzler & Courson SJ-471
02/05/86	House	Reconsider vote whereby nonconcurred in amendments HJ-547
02/05/86	House	Concurred in amendment HJ-548